BOARD OF
DIRECTORS
2011

PRESIDENT

Ned Fielden

San Francisco State
University

(415) 405-0527
fielden@sfsu.edu

NORTHERN VP
Kathlene Hanson
CSU Monterey Bay
(831) 582-3883
khanson@csumb.edu

SOUTHERN VP
Stephanie Brasley

Dean of Academic Affairs
Los Angeles Southwest
College
braslesl@lasc.edu

(323)242-5512

SECRETARY
Melissa Browne
UC Davis

(530) 754-5962
mabrowne@lib.ucdavis.edu

TREASURER
Pam Howard

San Francisco State
University

(415) 338-7395
pjhoward @sfsu.edu

MEMBERSHIP
DIRECTOR

Kelly Janousek

CSU Long Beach
(562) 985-7815
janousek@csulb.edu

ACRL CHAPTERS
COUNCIL DELEGATE
Les Kong

CSU San Bernardino

(909) 537-5111
lkong@csusb.edu

CSU DIRECTOR-AT-
LARGE

Liz Ginno

CSU East Bay

(510) 885-2969
liz.ginno@csueastbay.edu

PRIVATE
INSTITUTIONS
DIRECTOR-AT-LARGE
Shana Higgins

University of Redlands
(909) 748-8097

shana_ higgins@redlands.
edu

SOUTHERN
INTEREST GROUP
COORDINATOR
Dominique Turnbow
UC San Diego

(858) 534-1195
dturnbow@ucsd.edu

UC DIRECTOR-AT-
LARGE

Lise Snyder

UCLA

(310) 206-4474
Isnyder@library.ucla.edu

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DIRECTOR-
AT-LARGE

Billy Pashaie

Cypress College

(714) 484-7418
wpashaie@cypresscollege.
edu

NEWSLETTER
EDITOR

Mira Foster

San Francisco State
University

(415) 405-2590
mira@sfsu.edu

WEB SITE
COORDINATOR
Hesper Wilson

San Francisco State
University

(415) 405-3653
hspr@sfsu.edu

LEGISLATIVE LIAISON
Eric Garcia

CSU Northridge

(818) 677-6809
eric.garcia@csun.edu

ARCHIVIST

Rand Boyd

Special Collections &
Archives Librarian
Frank Mt. Pleasant Library
of Special Collections &
Archives

Leatherby Libraries
Chapman University
(714) 532-7711
rboyd@chapman.edu

PAST PRESIDENT
Amy Wallace
CSU Channel Islands

(805) 437-8911
amy.wallace@csuci.edu



